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Acoustic Guitar #1

Acoustic Guitar #2
Acoustic Guitar #3
Acoustic Guitar #4
Acoustic Guitar #5
Banijo #1

Banjo #2

Electric Bass #1
Electric Bass #2
Electric Bass #3
Electric Bass #4
Electric Bass #5
Clarinet

Dulcimer #1
Dulcimer #2
Electric Guitar #1
Electric Guitar #2
Electric Guitar #3
Electric Guitar #4
Electric Guitar #5
Electric Guitar #6
Electric Guitar #7
Flugelhorn #1
Flute #1

Flute #2

Piano #1

Piano #2

Piano #3

Piano #4

Piano #5
Saxophone #1
Saxophone #2
Saxophone #3
Saxophone #4
Saxophone #5
Saxophone #6
Trumpet #1
Trumpet #2

Trumpet #3
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1:06
1:32
1:18
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1:21
1:16
1:13
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1:54
1:42
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2:03
1:49
1:56
1:44
1:26
1:25
2:03
1:21
1:42
1:45
1:57
1:32
1:33
1:49
1:01
1:07
1:54
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New Age
Folk

Folk

Folk

Folk

Folk

Folk

Groove Funk
Jazz

Jazz

New Age
Groove Funk
Jazz

Folk

Folk

New Age
Jazz

Rock

Rock

Jazz

New Age
Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Boogie Woogie
New Age
Stride
Impressionistic
Folk

Jazz

Jazz

Blues

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz
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Acoustic Guitar 1 - Played in a New Age style.
Acoustic Guitar #2 - Played in a Folk style.
Acoustic Guitar #3 - Played in a Folk style.
Acoustic Guitar #4 - Played in a Folk style.
Acoustic Guitar #5 - Played in a Folk style.
Banjo #1 - Played in a Bluegrass/Folk style.
Banjo #2 - Played in a Folk style.

Electric Bass #1 - Played in a Groove Funk style.
Electric Bass #2 - Played in a Jazz style.
Electric Bass #3 - Played in a Jazz style.
Electric Bass #4 - Played in a New Age style.
Electric Bass #5 - Played in a Groove Funk style.
Clarinet - Played in a Jazz style.

Dulcimer #1 - Played in a Folk style.

Dulcimer #2 - Played in a Folk style.

Electric Guitar #1 - Played in a New Age style.
Electric Guitar #2 - Played in a Jazz style.
Electric Guitar #3 - Played in a Rock style.
Electric Guitar #4 - Played in a Rock style.
Electric Guitar #5 - Played in a Stride style.
Electric Guitar #6 - Played in a New Age style.
Electric Guitar #7 - Played in a Jazz style.
Flugelhorn #1 - Played in a Jazz style.

Flute #1 - Played in a Jazz style.

Flute #2 - Played in a Jazz style.

Piano #1 - Played in a Boogie Woogie style.
Piano #2 - Played in a New Age style.

Piano #3 - Played in a Stride style.

Piano #4 - Played in a Impressionistic style.
Piano #5 - Played in a Folk style.

Saxophone #1 - Played in a Jazz style.
Saxophone #2 - Played in a Jazz style.
Saxophone #3 - Played in a Blues style.
Saxophone #4 - Played in a Jazz style.
Saxophone #5 - Played in a Jazz style.
Saxophone #6 - Played in a Jazz style.
Trumpet #1 - Played in a Jazz style.

Trumpet #2 - Played in a Jazz style.

Trumpet #3 - Played in a Jazz style.




